IFT-802T / IFT-802TS15 / IFT-805AT
1
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Industrial Media
Converter with Wide Operating Temperature
Distance Extension with High Performance and Steady Network
Communication
PLANET 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Industrial Media Converter IFT-80xT series
extends communication distance with stable performance via fiber optic wire, in

IEEE 802.3x flow control and back pressure
Stability Testing
IEC60068-2-32 (Free Fall)
IEC60068-2-27 (Shock)
IEC60068-2-6 (Vibration)
Environment
Operating Temperature -40~75 degrees C
Operating Humidity 5~90% non-condensing
Storage Temperature -40~85 degrees C
Storage Humidity 5~90% non-condensing
IFT-802T             Art. N° 152494 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Industrial Media Converter - 2km (-40~75 degrees C)
IFT-802TS15      Art. N° 152593                                     10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Industrial Media Converter - 15km (-40~75 degrees C)
IFT-805AT            Art. N° 158231                                        10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SFP) Industrial Media Converter (-40~75 degrees C)
Ordering Information
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module; LC, Multi-Mode (1310nm) - 2km (0~50℃)
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module; LC, Single Mode (1310nm) - 20km (0~50℃)
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module; LC, Single Mode (1310nm) - 40km (0~50℃)
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module; LC, Single Mode (1310nm) - 60km (0~50℃)
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Module; WDM / Bidi LC, Single Mode (TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm) - 20km (0~50℃)
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Module; WDM / Bidi LC, Single Mode (TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm) - 20km (0~50℃)
MFB-TFX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module; LC, Multi-Mode (1310nm) - 2km (-40~75℃)
MFB-TF20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module; LC, Single Mode (1310nm) - 20km (-40~75℃)
Related Products
Spectra GmbH & Co. KG
Spectra (Schweiz) AG